Accommodation Type (see map below)

CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA
CASTELLO DI SPESSA

Distance from wedding venue
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)
Omin walk (wedding venue)

Omin walk (wedding venue)

LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
LA TAVERNETTA AL CASTELLO (RESTAURANT)
APPARTAMENTI NELLE VIGNE
APPARTAMENTI NELLE VIGNE
APPARTAMENTI NELLE VIGNE
APPARTAMENTI NELLE VIGNE
APPARTAMENTI NELLE VIGNE
APPARTAMENTI NELLE VIGNE
APPARTAMENTI NELLE VIGNE
APPARTAMENTI NELLE VIGNE
CASALE
CASALE
CASALE
CASALE
CASALE
CASALE
CASALE
CASALE
CASALE
CASALE

3-5min walk
3-5min walk
3-5min walk
3-5min walk
3-5min walk
3-5min walk
3-5min walk
3-5min walk
3-5min walk
3-5min walk
6min walk
6min walk
6min walk
6min walk
6min walk
6min walk
6min walk
6min walk
8min walk
8min walk
8min walk
8min walk
8min walk
8min walk
8min walk
8min walk
8min walk

8min walk

Ref. Nr.

O 0 ~ O ULt B W N

O e T
T B W NN = O

5 O 0~ o (A WD~

O 00 ~1 O Lt A W D = 00 1 O Lt A W D =

—_
o

Description
DE LUXE + Sofa
SUPERIOR + extra bed
SUPERIOR + extra bed
SUPERIOR + extra bed
DE LUXE
CLASSIC
SUPERIOR
CLASSIC
CLASSIC

Doublebed/ TWIN SUPERIOR

SUITE with 2 double room
SUITE with 2 double room
JUNIOR SUITE
JUNIOR SUITE
LOFT with 2 double room
DOUBLE /Twin
DOUBLE
DOUBLE or TRIPLE
DOUBLE/balcony
DOUBLE/balcony
DOUBLE/balcony
DOUBLE/balcony
DOUBLE
DOUBLE or TRIPLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE (+ sofa)
DOUBLE (+ sofa)
DOUBLE
DOUBLE (+ sofa)
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
2 DOUBLE/4 people
2 DOUBLE/4 people
DOUBLE
DOUBLE or TRIPLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE or TRIPLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE
DOUBLE/ Small

# Persons p/room
2 (+1)
2 (+1)
2 (+1)
2(+1)
2
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2+1
2 (+1)
2 (+1)
2 (+2)

2 (+2)

Price of room

Ist night
315€
285 €
285 €
285 €
315 €
232 €
285 €
232 €
232 ¢€
285 €
418 €
418 €
352 €
352 €
465 €
185 €
185 €
185 €
185 €
185 €
185 €
185 €
185 €
185 €
185 €
192 €
192 €
192 €
192 €
192 €
192 €
312 €
312 €
155 €
155 €
155 €
155 €
155 €
155 €
155 €
155 €
155 €
155 €

Following nights
284 €
257€
257 €
257€
284 €
209 €
257€
209 €
209 €
257 €
376 €
376 €
317 €
317 €
419 €
167 €
167 €
167 €
167 €
167 €
167 €
167 €
167 €
167 €
167 €
173 €
173 €
173 €
173 €
173 €
173 €
281 €
281 €
140 €
140 €
140 €
140 €
140 €
140 €
140 €
140 €
140 €
140 €



